
MENU

Coffee, Espresso & Drinks

Soup & Salads
Salmon Salad
Smoked salmon on a bed of 
le�uce with slices of tomatoes
Caprese Salad
Le�uce with fresh mozzarella, 
basil & tomatoes
Tuna Salad
Premium albacore tuna on a bed 
of le�uce with onion

$10.95

$12.99

$9.95

Med. Large

Coffee (Hot/Iced)
Vietnamese 
Coffee(One Size)
Hot Gourmet 
Chocolate
Hot Tea/Iced Tea
Hot Tea/Iced Tea
(Organic)
Espresso
Café La�e 
(Hot/Iced)
Americano 
(Hot/Iced)
Mocha La�e 
(Hot/Iced)
Cappuccino
Macchiato

$2.75 $2.95
$4.95

$3.85

$3.00
$2.95

$3.50
$4.95

$3.50

$4.95

$4.50
$4.00

Small

$2.25

$3.25

$2.00
$2.25

$2.50
$3.50

$2.75

$3.95

$3.50
$3.00

Breakfast
Burrito
Ham & egg or chorizo & tomato, 
cheese & avocado
Egg Sandwiches
Ham & egg or chorizo, tomato, 
cheese & avocado
Bagel
Choose one of the following:
Lox-smoked salmon, cream 
cheese, onions & capers
Egg, spinach & Swiss cheese
Egg, ham or turkey, bell 
pepper, tomato, onion and 
avocado

$8.95

$8.95

$9.95

$5.95
$8.95

Hot Sandwich
Served with a side salad or soup, salad & half 

sandwich.

Pesto Spinach Turkey
Premium turkey breast, spinach, 
onions, melted cheese & pesto
Ham & Fresh Mozzarella
Ham & fresh melted mozzarella 
cheese
Honey Dijon Turkey Ham 
Melt
Black forest ham & premium 
turkey breast, romaine le�uce, 
tomato with melted cheese & 
honey Dijon spread

$9.95

$9.95

$9.99

Espresso Shots - $0.75   Flavored Shots - $0.50


