

MENU

Soup & Salads

Salmon Salad	\$10.95
Smoked salmon on a bed of	
lettuce with slices of tomatoes	
Caprese Salad	\$12.99
Lettuce with fresh mozzarella,	
basil & tomatoes	
Tuna Salad	\$9.95
Premium albacore tuna on a bed	
of lettuce with onion	

Coffee, Espresso & Drinks

	<u>Small</u>	Med.	<u>Large</u>
Coffee (Hot/Iced)	\$2.25	\$2.75	\$2.95
Vietnamese			\$4.95
Coffee(One Size)			
Hot Gourmet	\$3.25		\$3.85
Chocolate			
Hot Tea/Iced Tea	\$2.00		\$3.00
Hot Tea/Iced Tea	\$2.25		\$2.95
(Organic)			
Espresso	\$2.50		\$3.50
Café Latte	\$3.50		\$4.95
(Hot/Iced)			
Americano	\$2.75		\$3.50
(Hot/Iced)			
Mocha Latte	\$3.95		\$4.95
(Hot/Iced)			
Cappuccino	\$3.50		\$4.50
Macchiato	\$3.00		\$4.00

Breakfast

Burrito	\$8.95
Ham & egg or chorizo & tomato,	
cheese & avocado	
Egg Sandwiches	\$8.95
Ham & egg or chorizo, tomato,	
cheese & avocado	
Bagel	
Choose one of the following:	
Lox-smoked salmon, cream	\$9.95
cheese, onions & capers	
Egg, spinach & Swiss cheese	\$5.95
Egg, ham or turkey, bell	\$8.95
pepper, tomato, onion and	
avocado	

Hot Sandwich

Served with a side salad or soup, salad & half sandwich.

\$2.00	\$3.00	Salidwich.	
\$2.25	\$2.95	Pesto Spinach Turkey	\$9.95
		Premium turkey breast, spinach,	
\$2.50	\$3.50	onions, melted cheese & pesto	
\$3.50	\$4.95	Ham & Fresh Mozzarella	\$9.95
70.00	7	Ham & fresh melted mozzarella	
\$2.75	\$3.50	cheese	
\$2.75	\$5.50	Honey Dijon Turkey Ham	\$9.99
40.0-	4.0-	Melt	
\$3.95	\$4.95	Black forest ham & premium	
		turkey breast, romaine lettuce,	
\$3.50	\$4.50	tomato with melted cheese &	
\$3.00	\$4.00	honey Dijon spread	
·	·	, , ,	
Espresso Shots	- \$0.75	Flavored Shots - \$0.50	